STATE OF ALASKA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

TREASURY DIVISION

POWER COST EQUALIZATION ENDOWMENT FUND

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS
December 31, 2011 and 2010

Investments (at fair value)
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool $

2011

25,001

Marketable debt and equity securities
Broad Market Fixed Income Pool
U.S. Treasury Fixed Income Pool
Non Retirement Domestic Equity Pool
MSCI International Equity Pool
SOA International Equity Pool

244,805,265
318,572,513
98,893,523
54,002,757

2010

1,348

Total marketable debt and equity securities

716,274,058

102,305,264
12,881,868
186,713,491
4,851,479
45,803,169

Receivable on pending trades
Income Receivable

352,555,271

Total invested assets $

716,299,067

352,556,621
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STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
POWER COST EQUALIZATION ENDOWMENT FUND

SCHEDULE OF INVESTMENT INCOME
AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the Month Ended
December 31, 2011

CURRENT
MONTH
Investment Income
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool $ 8
Marketable debt and equity securities
U.S. Treasury Fixed Income Pool -
Broad Market Fixed Income Pool 2,990,252
Non-retirement Domestic Equity Pool 2,583,374
EAFE International Equity Pool (956,668)
SOA International Equity Pool (382,757)
Commission Recapture - International -
Total income (loss) marketable debt and equities 4,234,201
Total investment income (loss) 4,234,209
Total invested assets, beginning of period 720,653,532
Net contributions (withdrawals) (8,588,674)
Total invested assets, end of period $ 716,299,067

$

YEARTO
DATE

37

(361)
10,928,329
(17,723,158)
(16,648,383)

(7,569,876)

(31,013,449)

(31,013,412)
364,529,375

382,783,104

716,299,067
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STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION
INVESTED ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE

POWER COST EQUALIZATION ENDOWMENT FUND
Asset Allocation Policy with Actual Investment Holdings as of
December 31, 2011

(Stated in Thousands)

Asset Allocation Policy Effective Date: 7/1/2011

Fund established 5/24/00

Asset Allocation

Current
Policy Range Market Values Current Allocation Variance
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool Residual 25 0.00% n/a
Total cash and cash equivalents 0.00% 0% - 2% 25 0.00% n/a
Marketable debt securities
Broad Market Fixed Income Pool 33.00% 28%-38% 244,805 34.18% -1.18%
Total Marketable debt securities 244,805 34.18% -1.18%
Equities
Non-retirement Domestic Equity Pool 44.00% 39%-49% 318,573 44.47% -0.47%
International Equity Pools 23.00% 18%-28% 152,896 21.35% 1.65%
Total investments AY 13 100.00% 716,299 100.00% 0.00%

Receivable on pending trades -
Interest Receivable -

Total Invested Assets At Fair Value 716,299
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